Position

Sheriff-Coroner-Public Admin

District Attorney

Assessor/Clerk-Rec/Registrar
Of Voters

City Clerk

Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Board Of Supervisors
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge

Council Member

Judge

Council Member

Judge

Council Member

Mayor

City Council
City Council

Council Member

Other Positions Held

Director Of
Administrative Services

Employer

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Winters

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court
Yolo County Superior Court

Davis

Yolo County Superior Court

Davis

Yolo County Superior Court

Davis

Davis

Woodland
Woodland

Davis

Department /
Subdivision

Sheriff-Coroner
District Attorney

Co Clerk-Recorder-
Assessor

City Clerk

County Administrator
County Administrator
County Administrator
County Administrator
County Administrator
Sonia Cortes

Janet Gaard

David Reed

Paul Richardson
Timothy Fall

Samual McAdam
Janene Beronio

General Government /
Gene

Kathleen White

General Government /
Gene

David Rosenberg

General Government /
Gene

General Government /
Gene

City Council
City Council

General Government /
Gene

Total Wages

$302,142
$239,806
$181,217

$107,369

$100,043
$100,016
$100,016
$100,016
$100,016
$19,929
$19,929
$19,333
$18,655
$18,142
$18,142
$16,255
$15,753

$15,543
$15,057

$13,326
$11,642

$8,274

$8,024
$7,860
$7,740

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,500
$53,533
$39,038

$19,859

$16,592
$16,592
$16,592
$17,092
$0

$0

$0
$500
$1,274
$1,786
$2,286
$1,026
$7,349

$2,137
$7,793

$1,526
$28,748

$3,500

$72
$0
$2,750



Council Member Davis General Government / $7,358 $2,750

Gene
Judge Yolo County Superior Court Daniel Maguire $6,903 $0
Council Member Davis General Government / $6,858 $16,184
Gene
Council Member West Sacramento City Council $4,530 $11,870
Council Member West Sacramento City Council $4,362 $11,870
Council Member West Sacramento City Council $3,600 $11,870
Council Member West Sacramento City Council $3,600 $11,870
Mayor West Sacramento City Council $3,600 $11,870
City Council Woodland City Council $3,000 $8,741
City Council-Mayor Woodland City Council $3,000 $294
Board Member Woodland Joint Unified Superintendent $2,880 $0
Board Member Woodland Joint Unified Superintendent $2,880 $0
Board Member Woodland Joint Unified Superintendent $2,880 $6,480
Board Member Woodland Joint Unified Superintendent $2,880 $6,480
City Council Woodland City Council $2,750 $0
Councilmember Winters City Council $2,160 $0
Councilmember Winters City Council $2,160 $0
Mayor Winters City Council-Mayor $2,160 $0
Mayor Pro Tem Winters City Council $2,160 $0
Councilmember Winters City Council $2,159 $0
Director Dunnigan Water District Board Member $1,650 $0
President Dunnigan Water District Board Member $1,400 $0
Judge Yolo County Superior Court Steven Basha $1,395 $649
Director Dunnigan Water District Board Member $1,250 $0
Director Cacheville Community Board Member $1,200 $0
Services District
Director Cacheville Community Board Member $1,200 $0
Services District
Director Cacheville Community Board Member $1,200 $0

Services District



Director

Vice - President

Director

Director

City Council
Board Member
Board Member
Council Member
City Treasurer

Director

President

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Cacheville Community
Services District

Dunnigan Water District

Cacheville Community
Services District

Dunnigan Water District
Woodland

Woodland Joint Unified
Woodland Joint Unified
West Sacramento
Winters

Cacheville Community
Services District

Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)
Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)
Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)
Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

Clarksburg Fire Protection
District

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
City Council
Superintendent
Superintendent
City Council
City Treasurer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

$1,200

$1,200
$1,100

$900
$250
$240
$240
$181
$150
$100

$30

$30

$30

$30

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$16
$11
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

River Charter Schools
Lighthouse Charter

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Governing Officer

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

President

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo Fire Protection District
Yolo Fire Protection District

Yolo Fire Protection District

Board Of Directors

Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Knights Landing Community Board Member

Services District

Knights Landing Community Board Member

Services District

Knights Landing Community Board Member

Services District

Madison Community
Services District

Madison Community
Services District

Madison Community
Services District

Madison Community
Services District

Madison Community
Services District

Yolo County Flood Control
and Water Conservation
District

Yolo County Flood Control
and Water Conservation
District

Yolo County Flood Control
and Water Conservation
District

Yolo County Flood Control
and Water Conservation
District

Yolo County Flood Control
and Water Conservation
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Reclamation District No. 999 Board Of Trustees

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Trustee

Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee
Trustee

Trustee

Knights Landing Ridge
Drainage District (Yolo)

Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.
Reclamation District No.

Reclamation District No.

. 150
. 150
. 150
. 150
. 150
307
307
307
307
307
999
999
999
999

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



