Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sheriff-Coroner-Public Admin		Yolo County	Sheriff-Coroner	\$302,142	\$13,500
District Attorney		Yolo County	District Attorney	\$239,806	\$53,533
Assessor/Clerk-Rec/Registrar Of Voters		Yolo County	Co Clerk-Recorder- Assessor	\$181,217	\$39,038
City Clerk	Director Of Administrative Services	Winters	City Clerk	\$107,369	\$19,859
Board Of Supervisors		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$100,043	\$16,592
Board Of Supervisors		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$100,016	\$16,592
Board Of Supervisors		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$100,016	\$16,592
Board Of Supervisors		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$100,016	\$17,092
Board Of Supervisors		Yolo County	County Administrator	\$100,016	\$0
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	Sonia Cortes	\$19,929	\$0
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	Janet Gaard	\$19,929	\$0
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	David Reed	\$19,333	\$500
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	Paul Richardson	\$18,655	\$1,274
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	Timothy Fall	\$18,142	\$1,786
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	Samual McAdam	\$18,142	\$2,286
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	Janene Beronio	\$16,255	\$1,026
Council Member		Davis	General Government / Gene	\$15,753	\$7,349
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	Kathleen White	\$15,543	\$2,137
Council Member		Davis	General Government / Gene	\$15,057	\$7,793
Judge		Yolo County Superior Court	David Rosenberg	\$13,326	\$1,526
Council Member		Davis	General Government / Gene	\$11,642	\$28,748
Mayor		Davis	General Government / Gene	\$8,274	\$3,500
City Council		Woodland	City Council	\$8,024	\$72
City Council		Woodland	City Council	\$7,860	\$0
Council Member		Davis	General Government / Gene	\$7,740	\$2,750

Council Member	Davis	General Government / Gene	\$7,358	\$2,750
Judge	Yolo County Superior Court	Daniel Maguire	\$6,903	\$0
Council Member	Davis	General Government / Gene	\$6,858	\$16,184
Council Member	West Sacramento	City Council	\$4,530	\$11,870
Council Member	West Sacramento	City Council	\$4,362	\$11,870
Council Member	West Sacramento	City Council	\$3,600	\$11,870
Council Member	West Sacramento	City Council	\$3,600	\$11,870
Mayor	West Sacramento	City Council	\$3,600	\$11,870
City Council	Woodland	City Council	\$3,000	\$8,741
City Council-Mayor	Woodland	City Council	\$3,000	\$294
Board Member	Woodland Joint Unified	Superintendent	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member	Woodland Joint Unified	Superintendent	\$2,880	\$0
Board Member	Woodland Joint Unified	Superintendent	\$2,880	\$6,480
Board Member	Woodland Joint Unified	Superintendent	\$2,880	\$6,480
City Council	Woodland	City Council	\$2,750	\$0
Councilmember	Winters	City Council	\$2,160	\$0
Councilmember	Winters	City Council	\$2,160	\$0
Mayor	Winters	City Council-Mayor	\$2,160	\$0
Mayor Pro Tem	Winters	City Council	\$2,160	\$0
Councilmember	Winters	City Council	\$2,159	\$0
Director	Dunnigan Water District	Board Member	\$1,650	\$0
President	Dunnigan Water District	Board Member	\$1,400	\$0
Judge	Yolo County Superior Court	Steven Basha	\$1,395	\$649
Director	Dunnigan Water District	Board Member	\$1,250	\$0
Director	Cacheville Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Cacheville Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Cacheville Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0

Director	Cacheville Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Vice - President	Dunnigan Water District	Board Member	\$1,200	\$0
Director	Cacheville Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,100	\$0
Director	Dunnigan Water District	Board Member	\$900	\$0
City Council	Woodland	City Council	\$250	\$0
Board Member	Woodland Joint Unified	Superintendent	\$240	\$0
Board Member	Woodland Joint Unified	Superintendent	\$240	\$0
Council Member	West Sacramento	City Council	\$181	\$16
City Treasurer	Winters	City Treasurer	\$150	\$11
Director	Cacheville Community Services District	Board Member	\$100	\$0
President	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$30	\$0
Trustee	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$30	\$0
Trustee	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$30	\$0
Trustee	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$30	\$0
Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Clarksburg Fire Protection District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Board Member	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0

Board Member	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	River Charter Schools Lighthouse Charter	Governing Officer	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Yolo Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Yolo Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Yolo Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Knights Landing Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Knights Landing Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Knights Landing Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Madison Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Madison Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Madison Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Madison Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Madison Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Yolo County Flood Control and Water Conservation District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0

Trustee	Knights Landing Ridge Drainage District (Yolo)	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 150	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 150	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 150	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 150	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 150	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 307	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0
Trustee	Reclamation District No. 999	Board Of Trustees	\$0	\$0